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Class

Nacra 17
(C Foils)

Nacra 5.8

Nacra 5.8

Platypus Series 2021

Tinaroo Sailing Club

Platypus Series 2021 to Race 6

Cats A Fleet

Sailed: 6, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Rating system: VY, Entries: 7, Scoring system: Appendix A

SailNo SailNo Club

057

1715

1342

Nacra Inter 802

17 Sloop
Nacra 5.8

Nacra
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Class
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Class
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Skiff

Open
Skiff

Open
Skiff

Sabot
Open
Skiff

Sabot

Class

1715

1657

700

HelmName CrewName

Tinaroo Chris Kelly Hogan
Hogan
Tinaroo Jason Darryl
Bennett Beattie/Jay
Whittem
Tinaroo Alex Harold

Adoberg Coeleveld

Tinaroo Thomas

Rue

Townsville Andrew

Tinaroo Rob

Tinaroo Richard

Torpelund

Lattimore

Page

Jay Whittem

Jo Sussex

Cats B Fleet

VY Rating R1 R2
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Sailed: 6, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Rating system: VY, Entries: 7, Scoring system: Appendix A

SailNo SailNo Club

108059

weta

1865

627

374

32

105598

Tinaroo

Tinaroo

Tinaroo

Tinaroo

Tinaroo

Tinaroo

Tinaroo

HelmName CrewName vY
Bill Ari/Emily/Bronwyn 81
Wiltshire

Devon 86
Wilkinson

Joe Noah Bell/ John 79
Downes Downes

Mike Tolley 87
Allan 87.5
Brown

John 84.5
Walker

Peter Bronwyn Wiltshire 81
Graham

Junior Fleet

Rating R1 R2 R3 R4
1.0 (20) 10 20
(80 10 20 30
DNC)

20 40 40 40
(80 80 80 1.0
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30 55 30 (8.0
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Sailed: 6, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Rating system: VY, Entries: 6, Scoring system: Appendix A

SailNo SailNo Club
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7226
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10996
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Tinaroo

Tinaroo

Tinaroo

Tinaroo

Tinaroo

Tinaroo

HelmName CrewName VY
Amelia 153.3
Tracey
Kamryn 153.3
Raisin
Breanne 153.3
Wadley
Breanne 160.5
Wadley
Giles 153.3
Richardson
Abbey 160.5
Miskle

Laser Fleet
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Sailed: 6, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Rating system: VY, Entries: 12, Scoring system: Appendix A

SailNo SailNo Club

HelmName CrewName
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Rating R1

R2 R3

R4

R5
2.0

RS
2.0

) DNF

R5
2.0

1.0

R5

R6
4.0

5.0

2.0

3.0

R6
2.0

3.0

R6
2.0
7.0
DNS
1.0

R6

Total
17.0

24.0

30.0

32.0

41.0

44.0

45.0

Total
10.0

25.0

26.0

27.0

35.5

43.0

44.0

Total
18.0

23.0

24.0

30.0

32.0

39.0

Total

Nett
11.0

16.0

22.0

24.0

33.0

36.0

37.0

Nett
8.0

17.0

18.0

19.0

27.5

35.0

36.0

Nett
13.0

16.0

17.0

23.0

25.0

32.0

Nett



Rank
1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

Rank

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

Rank
1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

Fleet Boat Class
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A
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B
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B
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B
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B
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SailNo SailNo Club HelmName CrewName VY Rating R1 R2 R3 R4 R5
LASER 207857 Tinaroo Travis 118.5 1.0 1.0 1.0 (13.0 1.0
RADIAL Wadley DNC)
LASER 150832 Tinaroo Henry 114 5.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 (13.0
Greenhill DNC)
LASER 208527 Tinaroo Taryn 118.5 3.0 4.0 2.0 (13.0 13.0
RADIAL Aguis DNC) DNC
LASER 218855 Tinaroo Darryl 118.5 (13.0 13.0 13.0 130 20
RADIAL Beattie DNC) DNC DNC DNC
LASER 161223 Tinaroo John 118.5 4.0 2.0 (13.0 13.0 13.0
RADIAL Downes DNC) DNC DNC
LASER 77091 Tinaroo Scott Ivory 118.5 (13.0 6.0 13.0 1.0 13.0
RADIAL DNC) DNF DNC
LASER 209561 Tinaroo Rob 118.5 2.0 (13.0 13.0 13.0 13.0
RADIAL Newson DNC) DNC DNC DNC
LASER 167119 Tinaroo Troy 114 (13.0 13.0 130 130 3.0
Beattie DNC) DNC DNC DNC
LASER 188614 Tinaroo Erron Ryan 114 (13.0 13.0 130 13.0 13.0
DNC) DNC DNC DNC DNC
LASER 9 Tinaroo Scott Ivory 114 (13.0 13.0 13.0 130 4.0
DNC) DNC DNC DNC
LASER 186617 Tinaroo Breanne 124 (13.0 13.0 130 130 50
4.7 Wadley DNC) DNC DNC DNC
LASER 168665 Tinaroo Karim 114 (13.0 5.0 13.0 130 13.0
Buhagiar DNC) DNC DNC DNC
Mono A Fleet
Sailed: 6, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Rating system: VY, Entries: 8, Scoring system: Appendix A
Class SailNo SailNo Club HelmName CrewName vY Rating R1 R2 R3 R4 R5
Laser 2 9808 Tinaroo Finn Tahnee 108 4.0 1.0 30 (9.0 90
Vallance Dilger/ Luca DNF) DNC
Raisin
Tasar 2930 Tinaroo Lachlan Carmen 108 1.0 90 90 1.0 9.0
Heath Walker DNC) DNC DNC
RS Aero7 2821A Tinaroo Roger 1125 2.0 (90 20 90 9.0
Wadley DNC) DNS DNC
Tasar 2123 Tinaroo Lew Biku Adams- 108 9.0 9.0 9.0 90 1.0
Chapman  Hume DNC) DNC DNC DNC
Tasar 2536 Tinaroo Peter Duncan 108 108 (9.0 9.0 1.0 9.0 9.0
MacGregor MacGregor DNC) DNC DNC DNC
Contender 2521 Tinaroo Brad Rees 106.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 20 9.0
DNC) DNC DNC DNC
Tasar 1045 Tinaroo Peter Lew 108 (9.0 9.0 9.0 3.0 9.0
Graham Chapman DNC) DNC DNC DNC
Tasar 2783 Tinaroo John Jacob 108 3.0 90 9.0 90 9.0
DNC) DNC DNC DNC
Mono B Fleet
Sailed: 5, Discards: 1, To count: 4, Rating system: VY, Entries: 6, Scoring system: Appendix A
Class SailNo SailNo Club HelmName CrewName VY Rating R1 R2 R3 R4
RS FEVA RS FEVA7 Tinaroo Lachlan Benjamin 130 (1.0) 1.0 1.0 1.0
XL Rankine Rankine
RS 9 Tinaroo Marcus Graf Bernie Graf 121 3.0 2.0 3.0 (7.0
QUEST DNC)
RS FEVA RS FEVA Tinaroo Catherine Jo Bell 130 4.0 (7.0 4.0 2.0
XL CLUB 3 Collier DNC)
RS FEVA RS FEVA 3 Tinaroo Finn Luca Raisin 130 (7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0
XL Vallance DNC) DNC DNC DNC
RS FEVA RS FEVA Tinaroo Abbey Karlyn Miskle 130 (7.0 7.0 2.0 7.0
XL CLUB 2 Miskle DNC) DNC DNC
RS FEVA RS FEVA Tinaroo Tony Ritter ~ Abbey Miskle 130 2.0 (7.0 7.0 7.0
XL CLUB 2 DNC) DNC DNC

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.28.1
www.sailwave.com
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